Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculpture
Menu

https://menuweb.menu
16 Fairgrounds Road Hamilton, NJ 08619, Hamilton Township, United States
+16095847800 - http://lwww.ratsrestaurant.com/

The menu of Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculpture from Hamilton Township comprises about 170
different menus and drinks. On average you pay about $22.5 for a dish / drink. Recreate the charm of Monet's
Giverny at Rat's Restaurant, a relaxing and exotic escape offering delightful cuisine, spectacular views, and
elegant ambiance. Named after a character from The Wind in the Willows, this venue is perfect for fine dining,
celebrations, and corporate events. With rustic fireplaces, country French cuisine, and hand-crafted cocktails,
Rat's is considered one of the most romantic restaurants in the region. Experience romance and exceptional
hospitality at Rat's Restaurant.
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Desserts Chicken Dishes
SEASONAL SORBET CHICKEN FINGERS
Non Alcoholic Drinks Steaks
WATER PORTERHOUSE
Alcoholic Drinks From The Grill
PERNOD $12.0 RIBS
Pasta Spirits
RAVIOLI MARTINI
Sandwiches & Hot Ice Cream*
Paninis FRESH HOUSEMADE
HAMBURGER
Ribs
Main Courses PRIME RIB
GRILLED RIBEYE $71.0
Whisky
Burger GLENFIDDICH $16.0
CHEESEBURGER
Beliebte Gerichte
Sandwiches BURGER DAY SPECIAL $24.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
Aperitifs
Rice AVERNA AMARO $13.0

RISOTTO

Alkoholische Getramke
Starters & Salads FERNET BRANCA $12.0

FRENCH FRIES

Brandy
Hauptgang HENNESSEY VS $14.0
SHORT RIB
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Brunch
STEAK AND EGGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Blends

MONKEY SHOULDER

Chai - Unchai

GOLDEN GREEN

First Course

CHICORY SALAD

Rye

ANGEL'S ENVY

Buffets

KIDS BUFFET

Cordials

LILLET BLANC

Brandies
REMY MARTIN XO

Islands
TALISKER 10 YR

DIGESTIF

CHARTREUESE GREEN YELLOW

$16.0

$17.0

$14.0

$45.0

$9.0

$52.0

$18.0

$15.0

Loose Leaf Tea
WHITE PEONY

Whiskey & Bourbon

BASIL HAYDEN'S $14.0

WHISKEYS

DAD'S HAT VERMOUTH FINISHED

RYE $13.0

Absinthe & Pastis

ABSENTE ABSINTHE $14.0

We Know You Have Room

SEASONAL ICE CREAM

Bourbon & Rye

MICHTER'S RYE $14.0
Two Leaves And A Bud
Tea

ORGANIC CHAI

Luncheon Specialties

BARRAMUNDI

Snacks N Small Stuff

SQUASH SOUP

Indian Pizza
MASALA CAULIFLOWER
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Organic Numi Hot Teas From The Land (From
LEMON CHAMOMILE 5:00 Pm)
i COQ AU VIN

House Craft Cocktails
TOP SHELF NEGRONI $16.0 Night Forms Prix Fixe

. . NIGHT FORMS PRIX FIXE $60.0
Rich & Full Bodied
RITTENHOUSE RYE $12.0 Comedy Night

COMEDY NIGHT TICKETS $30.0

Small Batch
GENTLEMEN JACK $12.0 Side Dishes

BUTTERED PASTA

Sides SIDE SPINACH $10.0
GARLIC BUTTER

. Cocktails
quuor Pt‘ 1 BLUEBERRY MOJITO $13.0
BULLIET RYE $12.0 GRAPEFRUIT GINGER SPARKLER $14.0
Whiskey | Bourbon | Rye Dinner Specials
BOOKER'S SMALL BATCH $22.0 SIDE CHANTRELLE $14.0
SIDE BROCCOLINNI $12.0
Down Country Seafood
Boils Lunch Specials
CLAMBAKE $75.0 SPECIAL: CROQUE MONSEIUR $21.0
SPECIAL: Pl DAY HAND PIES $15.0
Blended Scotch Whiskey
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD LABEL $20.0 TeaS
GINGER PEACH
Don&Amp;Apos;T Forget BLUE FLOWER EARL GREY
ADULT BUFFET $75.0

Blended Scotch

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL $14.0
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL $45.0
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Islay
LAGAVULIN 16 YR
LAPHROAIG 10 YR

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP
CROISSANT

Aperitivo & Liqueur
DUBONNET BLANC
DUBONNET ROUGE

Tea

DECAF ENGLISH
BREAKFAST

MOROCCAN MINT

ASSAM ENGLISH
BREAKFAST

Bourbon
KNOB CREEK

MAKER'S MARK

Highland
DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK

GLENLIVET 12 YR
OBAN 14 YR

Entrées
FRIED SHRIMP

?ﬂ BAKED BRIE

GRILLED CEASER
POTATO WEDGES

WOODFORD RESERVE

$22.0
$17.0

$9.0
$9.0

$13.0
$13.0
$12.0

$12.0
$17.0
$19.0

$21.0
$18.0

Coffee

PARLIAMENT DRIP COFFEE
PARLIAMENT ESPRESSO

PARLIAMENT CAPPUCINO, LATTE,

MACHIATO
DECAF

Single Malt Scotch

CRAGGANMORE 12 YR
MACALLAN 12 YR
MACALLAN 18 YR
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YR

Cognac
COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP

LARRESSINGLE ARMAGNAC
VSOP

BUSNEL CALVADOS

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

FRENCH

DESSERT

VEGAN

Salads

HARVEST SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
SEAFOOD SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD

$5.0

$6.0

$14.0
$17.0
$54.0
$14.0

$13.0
$16.0

$13.0

$11.0
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By The Bottle

CONDRIEU, CUILLERON AYGUETS
RHONE, VALLY, FRANCE, 1999

SAUTERNES, CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT,

BORDEAUX, FRANCE, 1989

VINTAGE PORT, FONSECA, PORTUGAL,

1997

VINTAGE PORT, WARRE'S, PORTUGAL,

1997
VINTAGE PORT, SYMINGTON

QUINA DO VESUVIO , PORTUGAL, $300.0

1997

Scottish Whiskey

DEANSTON 15 YR

DEANSTON 18 YR

DEANSTON 20 YR

LOST DISTILLERY STRATHDEN
LOST DISTEILLERY AUCHNAGIE

Dessert

CREME BRULEE
CHOCOLATE CREMEUX
PROFITEROLES
BEIGNETS

$20.0
$25.0
$40.0
$14.0
$14.0

BANANAS FOSTER BREAD PUDDING

BREAD PUDDING
SORBET

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD

SOuUP

SALAD

APPETIZER

PANINI
TURKEY
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM
TOSTADAS

Drink Specials

SPECIAL: BOURBON SMASH

SPECIAL: STRAWBERRY
MARGARITA

BLUEBERRY APPLE MARTINI
DESSERT SHOT RUM CHATA
DESSERT SHOT BAILEY'S
ESPRESSO LIQUEUR MARTINI

GL BLANC DE NOIRS
CHAMPAGNE

GL FREEMAN HAWKHILL
VINEYARD

GL MERRY EDWARDS
SPECIAL: GREEN TEA COCKTAIL

By The Glass

MUSCAT, DOMAINE DE DURBAN,
BEAUMES DE VENISE, FRANCE,
2018

LATE HARVEST
GEWURZTRAMINER, OWEN ROE
THE PARTING GLASS , YAKIMA
VALLEY, WASHINGTON, 2017

SAUTERNES, CASTELNAU DE
SUDUIRAUT, BORDEAUX,
FRANCE, 2016

PEDRO-XIMENEZ, ANTONIO
BARBDILLO, SHERRY, SPAIN, NV

PEDRO-XIMENEZ, GONZALEZ
BYASS NECTAR , SHERRY, SPAIN,
NV

$15.0
$15.0

$16.0
$5.0
$5.0
$15.0

$25.0

$20.0

$27.0
$14.0

$9.0

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0
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SYRAH PORT, KRUPP BROTHERS ONION

BLACK BART, NAPA VALLEY, 2016 $15.0 -
- s FRENCH ONION
WHITE PORT, VAN ZELLERS $10.0
DUCK

RUBY PORT, GRAHAM'S 6 GRAPE $9.0

BROCCOLLI
TAWNY PORT, GRAHAM'S 10 YR $12.0

SCALLOPS
TAWNY PORT, GRAHAM'S 20 YR $18.0

CHEESE
TAWNY PORT, GRAHAM'S 30 YR $32.0

RASPBERRY

. GARLIC

Ingredients Used

BUTTER
HALIBUT

SEAFOOD
ESCARGOT

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
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16 Fairgrounds Road Hamilton, Opening Hours: L g
NJ 08619, Hamilton Township, Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00- 'ﬁ
United States 21:00 0l »

Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00
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