

# Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculpture Menu

https://menuweb.menu 16 Fairgrounds Road Hamilton, NJ 08619, Hamilton Township, United States +16095847800 - http://www.ratsrestaurant.com/









The menu of Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculpture from Hamilton Township comprises about 170 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$22.5 for a dish / drink. Recreate the charm of Monet's Giverny at Rat's Restaurant, a relaxing and exotic escape offering delightful cuisine, spectacular views, and elegant ambiance. Named after a character from The Wind in the Willows, this venue is perfect for fine dining, celebrations, and corporate events. With rustic fireplaces, country French cuisine, and hand-crafted cocktails, Rat's is considered one of the most romantic restaurants in the region. Experience romance and exceptional hospitality at Rat's Restaurant.

### Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculptul

**Desserts** 

**SEASONAL SORBET** 

Non Alcoholic Drinks

**WATER** 

**Alcoholic Drinks** 

PERNOD \$12.0

**Pasta** 

**RAVIOLI** 

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

**HAMBURGER** 

**Main Courses** 

GRILLED RIBEYE \$71.0

**Burger** 

**CHEESEBURGER** 

**Sandwiches** 

**CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH** 

**Rice** 

**RISOTTO** 

Starters & Salads

**FRENCH FRIES** 

Hauptgang

**Chicken Dishes** 

**CHICKEN FINGERS** 

**Steaks** 

**PORTERHOUSE** 

From The Grill

**RIBS** 

**Spirits** 

**MARTINI** 

Ice Cream\*

**FRESH HOUSEMADE** 

**Ribs** 

**PRIME RIB** 

Whisky

GLENFIDDICH \$16.0

**Beliebte Gerichte** 

BURGER DAY SPECIAL \$24.0

**Aperitifs** 

AVERNA AMARO \$13.0

Alkoholische Geträmke

FERNET BRANCA \$12.0

Brandy

HENNESSEY VS \$14.0

**SHORT RIB** 

### Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculptul

**Brunch Loose Leaf Tea** WHITE PEONY STEAK AND EGGS **Hot Drinks** Whiskey & Bourbon **COFFEE BASIL HAYDEN'S** \$14.0 **Blends WHISKEYS** MONKEY SHOULDER DAD'S HAT VERMOUTH FINISHED \$16.0 \$13.0 Chai - Unchai **Absinthe & Pastis GOLDEN GREEN ABSENTE ABSINTHE** \$14.0 First Course We Know You Have Room **CHICORY SALAD** \$17.0 **SEASONAL ICE CREAM** Rye **Bourbon & Rye ANGEL'S ENVY** \$14.0 **MICHTER'S RYE** \$14.0 **Buffets** Two Leaves And A Bud **KIDS BUFFET** \$45.0 Tea **Cordials ORGANIC CHAI LILLET BLANC** \$9.0 **Luncheon Specialties Brandies BARRAMUNDI REMY MARTIN XO** \$52.0 Snacks N Small Stuff **Islands SQUASH SOUP TALISKER 10 YR** \$18.0 **Indian Pizza DIGESTIF MASALA CAULIFLOWER** 

\$15.0

CHARTREUESE GREEN YELLOW

## Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculptu

Organic Numi Hot Teas	From The Land (From 5:00 Pm)	
House Craft Cocktails TOP SHELF NEGRONI \$16		•
RITTENHOUSE RYE \$12	.o Comedy Night	
Small Batch GENTLEMEN JACK \$12	.0 Side Dishes	D
Sides GARLIC BUTTER	SIDE SPINACH \$10.0	0
Liquor Pt. 1  BULLIET RYE \$12	Cocktails  BLUEBERRY MOJITO \$13.0  GRAPEFRUIT GINGER SPARKLER \$14.0	
Whiskey   Bourbon   Rye BOOKER'S SMALL BATCH \$22	Dinner Specials  SIDE CHANTRELLE \$14.0	0
Down Country Seafood Boils	SIDE BROCCOLINNI \$12.0  Lunch Specials	0
CLAMBAKE \$75  Blended Scotch Whiskey	SPECIAL: PI DAY HAND PIES \$15.0	
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD LABEL \$20  Don&AmpApos;T Forget	.0 Teas GINGER PEACH	

\$75.0

**Blended Scotch** 

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL

\$14.0

\$45.0

**ADULT BUFFET** 

### Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculptu

Islay			Coffee	
LAGAVULIN	16 YR	\$22.0	PARLIAMENT DRIP COFFEE	\$5.0
LAPHROAIG	10 YR	\$17.0	PARLIAMENT ESPRESSO	
French			PARLIAMENT CAPPUCINO, LATTE, MACHIATO	\$6.0
FRENCH ON	ION SOUP		DECAF	
CROISSANT			Single Malt Scotch	
<b>Aperitiv</b>	o & Liqueur		CRAGGANMORE 12 YR	\$14.0
DUBONNET	•	\$9.0	MACALLAN 12 YR	\$17.0
DUBONNET	ROUGE	\$9.0	MACALLAN 18 YR	\$54.0
			BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YR	\$14.0
Tea			Cognac	
	DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST		COURVOISIER VS	\$13.0
	MOROCCAN MINT		COURVOISIER VSOP	\$16.0
=	ASSAM ENGLISH BREAKFAST		LARRESSINGLE ARMAGNAC VSOP	\$13.0
Bourbo	n		BUSNEL CALVADOS	\$11.0
		440.0	Poetourant Catagory	
	KNOB CREEK	\$13.0	Restaurant Category	
KNOB 🖢	WOODFORD RESERVE	\$13.0	GLUTEN FREE	
(Horrison)	MAKER'S MARK	\$12.0	FRENCH	
Highlan	d		DESSERT	
DEANSTON		\$12.0	VEGAN	
GLENLIVET		\$17.0	Salads	
OBAN 14 YR		\$19.0	HARVEST SALAD	
		,	CAESAR SALAD	
<b>Entrées</b>			SEAFOOD SALAD	
F	FRIED SHRIMP		CHICKEN SALAD	
	BAKED BRIE	\$21.0	ARUGULA SALAD	
THE WORLD		<b>0400</b>		

**GRILLED CEASER** 

**POTATO WEDGES** 

\$18.0

### Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculptu

By The Bottle		PANINI		
CONDRIEU, CUILLERON AYGUETS		TURKEY		
RHONE, VALLY, FRANCE, 1999		DESSERTS		
SAUTERNES, CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT, BORDEAUX, FRANCE, 1989		ICE CREAM		
VINTAGE PORT, FONSECA, PORTUGAL, 1997		TOSTADAS		
VINTAGE PORT, WARRE'S, PORTUGAL,		Drink Specials		
1997		SPECIAL: BOURBON SMASH	\$15.0	
VINTAGE PORT, SYMINGTON QUINA DO VESUVIO , PORTUGAL, 1997	\$300.0	SPECIAL: STRAWBERRY MARGARITA	\$15.0	
		BLUEBERRY APPLE MARTINI	\$16.0	
Scottish Whiskey		DESSERT SHOT RUM CHATA	\$5.0	
DEANSTON 15 YR	\$20.0	DESSERT SHOT BAILEY'S	\$5.0	
DEANSTON 18 YR	\$25.0	ESPRESSO LIQUEUR MARTINI	\$15.0	
DEANSTON 20 YR	\$40.0	GL BLANC DE NOIRS CHAMPAGNE	\$25.0	
LOST DISTILLERY STRATHDEN	\$14.0			
LOST DISTEILLERY AUCHNAGIE	\$14.0	GL FREEMAN HAWKHILL VINEYARD	\$20.0	
Danasa		GL MERRY EDWARDS	\$27.0	
Dessert		SPECIAL: GREEN TEA COCKTAIL	\$14.0	
CREME BRULEE				
CHOCOLATE CRÉMEUX		By The Glass		
PROFITEROLES		MUSCAT, DOMAINE DE DURBAN,		
BEIGNETS		BEAUMES DE VENISE, FRANCE, 2018	\$9.0	
BANANAS FOSTER BREAD PUDDIN	IG	LATE HARVEST		
BREAD PUDDING		GEWURZTRAMINER, OWEN ROE \$11.0		
SORBET		THE PARTING GLASS , YAKIMA VALLEY, WASHINGTON, 2017		
These Types Of Dishes		SAUTERNES, CASTELNAU DE SUDUIRAUT, BORDEAUX, FRANCE, 2016	\$12.0	
Are Being Served  BREAD		PEDRO-XIMENEZ, ANTONIO BARBDILLO, SHERRY, SPAIN, NV	\$10.0	
SOUP		PEDRO-XIMENEZ, GONZALEZ	4455	

**APPETIZER** 

**BYASS NECTAR, SHERRY, SPAIN,** 

### Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculptul

SYRAH PORT, KRUPP BROTHERS, BLACK BART, NAPA VALLEY, 2016	\$15.0
WHITE PORT, VAN ZELLERS	\$10.0
RUBY PORT, GRAHAM'S 6 GRAPE	\$9.0
TAWNY PORT, GRAHAM'S 10 YR	\$12.0
TAWNY PORT, GRAHAM'S 20 YR	\$18.0
TAWNY PORT, GRAHAM'S 30 YR	\$32.0

#### **Ingredients Used**

**HALIBUT** 

**ESCARGOT** 



ONION
FRENCH ONION
DUCK

**BROCCOLI** 

**SCALLOPS** 

**CHEESE** 

**RASPBERRY** 

**GARLIC** 

**BUTTER** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**BRUSSELS SPROUTS** 

### **Rats Restaurant - Grounds for Sculpture**

16 Fairgrounds Road Hamilton, NJ 08619, Hamilton Township, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-15:00 17:00-20:00



Made with Menu